Results are provisional as of 21:17 on June 17, 2018

R15 - SS8 - PS5 - Alpha Fleet - 17/10/18 at 09:00:00

Season Series

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:00:00, Course: Passage from Lymington, Wind dir:
WSW, Ave wind: 20kts

Start Finish |Elapsed  Corrected | Points

Rank| Boat | SailNo

1 Gunshot | 4623

2 Exeat 2191

3 Intrepid | 2496

4 Markova | 9909

5 Justify | 912

R15 - SS8 - PS5 - Beta Fleet - 17/10/18 at 09:00:00

CR

0.952

0.929

0.899

0.962

0.968

Owner

Peter Wallace & Ed
Nettleton

Guy McBride

Bob Garrett

Gavin Marriot

Ross Bowdler

09:00:00/11:35:33|2:35:33

09:00:00|11:39:42 | 2:39:42

09:00:00 | 11:56:16 | 2:56:16

09:00:00 | 11:45:07 | 2:45:07

09:00:00 | 11:47:00 | 2:47:00

2:28:05

2:28:22

2:38:28

2:38:51

2:41:39

18.25

17.00

16.00

15.00

14.00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:00:00, Course: Passage from Lymington, Wind dir:
WSW, Ave wind: 20kts

Rank Boat Sail

1 Slipstream | 355

2 Tucana 46

3 Valinor 4290

No

CR Owner

0.912 | Stuart King

Start

09:00:00 | 11:57:05 | 2:57:05 | 2:41:30

0.849 | Chris Freeman | 09:00:00 | 12:18:22 | 3:18:22 |2:48:25

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

0.959 | Keith Feltham |09:00:00|12:01:23|3:01:23 |2:53:57

Finish |Elapsed  Corrected | Points

18.25

17.00

16.00


http://www.sailwave.com/

