## **Season Series**

## Results are provisional as of 21:17 on June 17, 2018

R15 - SS8 - PS5 - Alpha Fleet - 17/10/18 at 09:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:00:00, Course: Passage from Lymington, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 20kts

	Wow, Ave wind. Zonio										
Rank	Boat	SailNo	CR	Owner	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points		
1	Gunshot	4623	0.952	Peter Wallace & Ed Nettleton	09:00:00	11:35:33	2:35:33	2:28:05	18.25		
2	Exeat	2191	0.929	Guy McBride	09:00:00	11:39:42	2:39:42	2:28:22	17.00		
3	Intrepid	2496	0.899	Bob Garrett	09:00:00	11:56:16	2:56:16	2:38:28	16.00		
4	Markova	9909	0.962	Gavin Marriot	09:00:00	11:45:07	2:45:07	2:38:51	15.00		
5	Justify	912	0.968	Ross Bowdler	09:00:00	11:47:00	2:47:00	2:41:39	14.00		

## R15 - SS8 - PS5 - Beta Fleet - 17/10/18 at 09:00:00

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 09:00:00, Course: Passage from Lymington, Wind dir: WSW, Ave wind: 20kts

Rank	Boat	SailNo	CR	Owner	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Slipstream	355	0.912	Stuart King	09:00:00	11:57:05	2:57:05	2:41:30	18.25
2	Tucana	46	0.849	Chris Freeman	09:00:00	12:18:22	3:18:22	2:48:25	17.00
3	Valinor	4290	0.959	Keith Feltham	09:00:00	12:01:23	3:01:23	2:53:57	16.00